Erich Ott GmbH & Co. KG
Partner für den Ex-Bereich
D-65189 Wiesbaden
Rüdigerstrasse 15
Telephone  +49 (0) 611 - 94587267
Telefax          +49 (0) 611 - 94586124
mail  info@erich-ott.de
web  www.erich-ott.de

4- Type of ignition protection 9- EU-type examination
certificate
5- Type designation
Maßstab
1:1
HKA ..  / U AT  Typenschilder  Nr. 65 C 101
Datum Name Revision
04.04.2017 C.Ott .005
D - 6 5 1 8 9  W I E S B A D E N
Nr. 1
ELEKTRONISCHE GERÄTE
E R I C H O T TE R I C H O T T
D - 6 5 1 8 9   W iesbaden
Ex HKA 20U/AT
0344
Innenwiderstand
Nennstrom
   Nr.:
4,4 A
-55 °C - +100°C
20 Ohm
230 V≈
90 V≈
Nr. 2
D - 6 5 1 8 9   W iesbaden
Ex HKA 33U/AT
0344
Nennspannung
Innenwiderstand
Nennstrom
   Umgebungstemperatur:
Reihenspannung
   Nr.:
3,4 A
-55 °C - +100°C
33 Ohm
230 V≈
115 V≈
Nr. 3
D - 6 5 1 8 9   W iesbaden
Ex HKA 80U/AT
0344
Nennspannung
Innenwiderstand
Nennstrom
   Umgebungstemperatur:
Reihenspannung
   Nr.:
2,2 A
-55 °C - +100°C
80 Ohm
230 V≈
180 V≈
Nr. 4
D - 6 5 1 8 9   W iesbaden
Ex HKA 105U/AT
0344
Nennspannung
Innenwiderstand
Nennstrom
II 2 G Ex eb mb IIC PTZ 16 ATEX 0023U
   Umgebungstemperatur:
Reihenspannung
   Nr.:
2,2 A
-55 °C - +100°C
105 Ohm
230 V≈
230 V≈
N
r.